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2026 KX"450X
PARTS LIST
Engine Shrouds

ITEM NAME

SHROUD-ENGINE,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089)
SHROUD-ENGINE,L.GREEN (Ref # 49089A)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49136B)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,INMOLD,GREEN (Ref # 49136C)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49136D)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49136E)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X28 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

PART NUMBER
49089-1168-290
49089-1169-290
49136-5321-290
49136-5322-290
49136-5473-290
49136-5474-290
92152-0052
92154-0546
92154-1739
92154-2972
92161-2090

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
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